#;“ F_ ‘f" ':}‘?:.-!ri {‘f:il
. ", o ' ;-‘-;‘:'f‘:'. l. ;: .f\ [\Y CGI - -
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT e R e
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS SJJNUgr Pl
TYLER DIVISION IR SV Y Y
Lot 'rl;c S -
Sl
L]
£y
IN RE:
) i
HAMPCO METALS, INC. ) CASE NO.98=-21941-P
} CHAPTER 7
)
)
DEBTORS )
TRUSTEE'S

FINAL REPORT AND PROPOSED DISTRIBUTION

LINDA PAYNE, trustee cof the estate of the above-named
Debtors, certifies to the Court and the United States
Trustee, that the trustee has faithfully and properly
fulfilled the duties of the office of the trustee, that the
trustee has examined all proofs of claims as appropriate
under the proposed distribution, and that the proposed
distribution, attached hereto, is proper, and consistent
with the law and rules of court.

Therefore, the trustee reguests that the Final Report
and Proposed Distribution be acce -

Date: ép{/( /OCI

| L.
Linda Payne,

i s fe ot o ST AR A B B N N N BU BN W S SV WA O S O S AT VI I WA

REVIEW BY UNITED STATES TRUSTEE

I have reviewed the Trustee's Final Report and Proposed
Distribution.

William T. Neary
United 3tates Trustee
Eastern District of Texas

Dated: é'Z/’OG /Z//M/

By:




IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
TYLER DIVISION

IN RE:

HAMPCO METALS, INC. ASE # 98~-21941-P

C
CHAPTER 7

DEBTOR

TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT AND APPLICATION TO CLOSE CASE AND
DISCHARGE TRUSTEE

The Trustee of the estate presents the following final
report:

1. The Trustee applies for commissions and expenses
set forth in Schedule A and states: That they are
reasonable and proper; that in the course of the performance
of duties, the Trustee has advanced moneys from personal
funds for expenses, and the Trustee has not been reimbursed.

2. The Trustee submits Form I as a summary of the
assets and an estate property record. Any property
scheduled under 11 U.S.C. Sec. 521(1) and not administered
shall be deemed abandoned pursuant to 11 U.S.C. Sec. 554

{c).

3. The Trustee has reduced all assets of this estate
to cash or otherwise lawfully disposed of them and the
estate is ready to be closed.

4. The Trustee submits Form II as the account of
estate cash receipts and disbursements.,

5. There is no agreement or understanding between the
Trustee and any other person for a division of the
compensation sought by this application except as permitted
by the Bankruptcy Code.

6. The Trustee requests approval of this final report.
7. The trustee has examined each and every claim filed

and noted her approval of claims as filed, or she has filed
objections to allowance or requests for reclassification.



8. The Trustee further requests that after final
distribution of all moneys in accordance with the Trustee's
Report of Final Distribution, and upon filing of a
Supplemental Final Report and Account and certification by
the U. S. Trustee the trustee be discharged from office and
that the case be closed.

I declare under penalty of perjury that this Report and
attached Schedules are true and correct to the bhest of my
knowledge and, belief. Ve -

™ e p;
Linda Payne, Trustedv -
100\ North Main Stredt
Paris, TX 75460-4171
903 784 4393

Dated: [p NEATE f
i ;



SCHEDULE A-1
Case Name: HAMPCQ METALS, INC.

Case Number: 98-21941-S

A: Receipts $ 9,052.44

B. Disbursements

1. Secured Creditors 5 0
2. Administrative $ 1,370.00
3. Priority $ 0
4. Other $ 0
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $_1,370.00

C. Current Balance $ 7,682.44



TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

HAMPCO METALS, INC.

TRUSTEE: PAYNE
CASE NAME:

CASE NUMBER: 98-21941
DATE UST APPROVED: 06-21-00

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES
FIRM'S FROFESSIONAL FEES
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES
COURT COSTS
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC)
PRIOR CHAPTER CQOSTS
SECURED CLAIMS PAID
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC)

UNSECURED CLAIMS
ALLOWED

723,924.14

$9.,052.44

1,655.24
520.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,370.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,085.62
3,441.16
0.00

UNSECURED CLAIMS

PAID

3,441.16

100.00%

18.29%
5.75%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1513%
G.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

22 82%

38.01%
0.00%

COMMENTS:

II !

'
1 . N
| i .

D% 10% 20% 30% 40%

PERCENT RECOVERED
FOR UNSECURED

0.48%



Form 1 Page: 1
Individual Estate Property Record and Report
Asset Cases
Case Number: 98-21941 DS Trustee: (831540) LINDA 8. PAYNE
Case Name: HAMPCO METALS, INC. Filed (f) or Converted (c): 08/28/98 (f)
§341(a) Meeting Date: 10/02/98
Period Ending: 06/01/00 Claims Bar Date: 01/13/99
1 2 3 4 5 6
Asseat Description Petition/ Estimated Net Value Property SalefFunds Asset Fully
(Scheduled And Unscheduled (u} Property) Unscheduled {Value Determined By Trustee, Abandoned Received by Administered (FAY
Vaiues Less Liens, Exemptions, OA=§554(a} abandon. the Estate Gross Value of
Ref. # and Other Costs) DA=§5654{c) abandon. Remaining Assets
1 ~Damaged office equipment .00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
2 Damaged inventory (u) ~__0.00 2,000.00 9,000.00 FA
Int INTEREST (u) Unknown MN/A 52.44 Unknown
3 Assets Totals (Excluding unknown values) $0.00 $2,000.00 $9,052 .44 $0.00

Major Activities Affecting Case Closing:

Filed Objections to Claims.
Hearing set on one contested claim.

Initial Projected Date Of Final Report (TFR): Cctober 31, 2000

Current Projected Date Of Final Report (TFR): October 31, 2000

Printed: 06/01/2000 0226 PM V5.1




Case Number:
Case Name;

Taxpayer ID #:

Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record

98-21941 DS
HAMPCO METALS, INC.

75-2611876

Period Ending: 06/01/00

Form 2

Trustee:
Bank Name:
Account:

LINDA S. PAYNE (631540)

THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK
312-8032702-65 - Money Market Account
Blanket Bond: $300,000.00 (per case limit)
Separate Bond: N/A

Page: 1

{} Asset reference(s)

Frinted: 06/01/2000 02:26 PM

[ 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Money Market
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction $ $ Account Balance
02/10/00 {2} BILL WATSON AUCTION SERVICE AUCTION PROCEEDS §,000.00 9,000.00
02/29/00 Int THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK Interest posting at 2.1000% 65.87 9,006.87
03/31/00 int THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK Interest posting at 2.1000% ] . 15.27 8,022 14
| 04/20/00 1001 BILL WATSON AUCTION SERVICE COURT APFROVED AUCTIONEER EXPENSES 470.00 8,552.14
04/20/00 1002 BILL WATSON AUCTION SERVICE COURT APPRCVED AUCTIONEER FEES §00.00 7,652 14
04/28/00 | Int THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK interest posting at 2.2000% 15.79 7,667.93
05/31/00 Int THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK Interest posting at 2.3000% 14.51 7,682 .44
06/01/00 int Interest Posting Current Interest Rate is 2.3000% 0.00 7,682.44
06/031/00 To Account #312803270266 Final Report 7,882.44 0.00
ACCOUNT TOTALS 9,052.44 9,052.44 $0.00
Less: Bank Transfers 0.00 7,682 .44
Subtotal 9,052.44 1,370.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0,00
NET Receipts / Disbursements $9,052.44 $1,370.00

v.e1Nn




Form 2 Page: 2
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record

Case Number: 98-21941 DS Trustee: LINDA S. PAYNE (631540)
Case Name: HAMPCO METALS, INC. Bank Name: THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK
Account: 312-8032702-66 - Checking Account
Taxpayer ID #: 75-2611876 Blanket Bond: $300,000.00 (per case limit)
FPeriod Ending: 06/01/00 Separate Bond; N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction $ 3 Account Balance
05/01/00 From Account #312803270265 Final Report 7,682.44 7,682 44
ACCOUNT TOTALS 7,682.44 0.00 57,682 44
Less: Bank Transfers 7,682 44 aJ.00
Subtotal 0.00 0.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
NET Receipts / Disbursements $0.00 $0.00
Net Net Account
TOTAL - ALL ACCOUNTS Receipts Disbursements Balances
MMA # 312-8032702-85 9,052.44 1,370.00 0.00
Checking # 312-8032702-66 0.00 0.00 7,682.44
$9,052 .44 $1,370.00 $7,682.44

{} Assat reference(s) Frinted: 06/01/2000 02:26 PM =~ V.5.11



-x‘::ﬁ!.;,;. .

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
MARSHALL DIVISION

/.'

IN RE! Yo
v

CASE NO. 98-21941-P
CHAPTER 7

HAMPCO METALS, INC.

Nl el gl Vgl it Vmgp

DEETOR

ORDER g o 7 et
APPROVING COMPENSATION OF AUCTIONHER.) D AR 272000

After consideration of the Application for Compensation
of Auctioneer filed by the trustee in the above referenced
cage and all parties of interest being noticed and no
objections being filed and the Court having considered the
same, finds that such i1s meritorious and should be granted.
It is therefore:

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the trustee is to
pay Mr. Bill Watson $900,00 in fees and $470.00 in expenses
for services rendered tc the estate.

Dated: KZZ'EZZ é 2 éM g, j
. %

Honorable Bill Parker
U. §. Bankruptcy Judge




SCHEDULE B

TRUSTEE COMPENSATION:

Total Receipts $ 9,052.44

25% of first $5,000.00 $1,250.00
10% over $5,000.00 and 405.24

under $50,000 = 0
%% over $50,000.00 and 0
under $1,000,000.00 = 0
3% over $1,000,000.00 = 0

Total Trustee Feesgs = $1,655.,24

UNREIMBURSED EXPENSES:

Recording Fees==-===-cmmmcmme—uus $

Premium on bond---------=-<--w-—ex $

Travel-—--~-—v-=—smm e $ 126.00See Exhibit "A"
Clerical & Stenographic-----w=w=-- $ 148.00 "
Postage~-------~-=---—-scoomcomeo $ 62.12 "
Coples—+~--—=—c———m——mmm e $ 167.25 n

Long Distance-==--==-s==receavacan $ "

Copy Servige---——--——-—--e—r—w—o—- $ 17.05 "
Federal Express---------------veo $ "

TOTAL UNREIMBURSED EXPENSES-$ 520.42
RECORDS :

Trustee did not take possession of business or
personal records of the debtor. X

Trustee did take possession of business or
personal records of the debtor.

Notice given to debtor on

to pick up business or personal records in
hands of frustee. If not picked up within
30 days such records or work files may be
destroyed,



Exhibit “A”
Expenses of Hampco Metals, Inc. 98-21941

Travel:

341(a)- Texarkana 180 miles
Auction - Texarkana 180 miles

360 miles @ 0.35 per mile = $126.00

Secretarial, Copies & Postage: Copies Postage

Application to Employ Auctioneer
0.50 30 88

Trustee’s Application to Sell Property
of the Estate
2.10 91 19.03

Request for Claims File

0.20 3 33

Objections to Claims 161 820
2.75

Repart of Sale

1.50 91 19.03

Application for Compensation

of Auctioneer

1.75 101 0*
(* Mailed with Report of Sale)

Final Report 120 3.20
3.00

Distribution Checks

1.00 27 8.25
Supplemental Final Report 45 3.20

2.00



Totals:

Travel =360 miles (@ 0.35 per mile~-------------- $126.00
Secretarial =14.80 hrs @ $10.00 per hour «=----- 148.00
Copies =669 (@ $0.25 each -- 167.25
Postage--- 62.12
Intranet Copy Service - 17.05

Total = §520.42



SCHEDULE C
EXPENSES OF ADMINISTRATION

AMOUNT AMOUNT
CLAIMED PAID
11 U.S.C. Sec 507(a) (1)
Court Cost and Fees
A. Notice & Claim Fees $§
B. BAdv. filing fees
C. Quarterly Chapt 11
11 U.S.C. Sec 503(b}(1)(a)
Preservation of estate
A. Transportation
B. Storage
C. Wages
b. Estates share FICA
E. Watchman
F. Insurance
G. Upkeep
H. Advertising
I. Expenses in Sale of
Real Estate
J. Trustee's Bond
11 U.S.C. Sec.503(b)(2)
Post-Petition Taxes
and related penalties
11 U.S.C. Sec.503(b) (2)
Compensation and
Reimbursement
A. Trustee Fees $ 1,655,24 D
B. Trustee Expenses 520.42 0
C. Attorney to Trustee 0 0
D. Expenses for Attorney 0 0
E. Attorney to Debtor 0 D
F. Expenses for Attorney ¢ 0
G. Auctioneers 1,370.00 1,370.00
H. Appraiser ¢ 0
H. Appraisers 0 0
I. Accountant 0 0

11 U.B8.C. Sec.503(b)(3)

AMOUNT
DUE

1,655.24
520.42

COQoOoODOoOCo



Expenses of Creditors
or Committees

6. 11 U.S.C. Sec 503(b) (4)
Compensation of professionals
for creditors or committees

TQTAL-==—mv—m~mmmmomm—m—— $ 3,545.66 1,370.00 2,175.77



SCHEDULE D

PRIORITY CLAIMS OTHER THAN ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
IN THE FOLLOWING ORDER OF PRIORITY

(1} (2) (3)
Claim Amt. amt.

No. Claimed Allowed

(4)
Amt .
Paid

(5}

Due

For Credit
Extended
Sec364(e) (1)

. Claims from

failure of
adequate
protection
Sec.307(a) (b)

Gap Claims"
Sec.507(a) (2)

. Wages, etc.

Sec.507(a) (3)

Contributions
to benefit plans
Sec.507(a) (4)

. Consumer deposits
Sec.507(a) (6)

. Taxes

Sec.507(a) (8)

Harris County 20 943.62 All
Houston ISD 21 1,122.00 All

All
All



SCHEDULE E
SECURED CLAIMS
(1) (2) (3) (4)  (5)

Claim Creditor amt of Amt. Not Amt. Amt. Amt
No. Claim Determined Allowed Paid Due

Total of ALLOWED Secured Claims 50

S T T B L W T i SN et L P e L Y o S gt . W e T e ML S e e A gy e A S . Nt W - —

Total UNSECURED CLAIMS Allowed: $723,924.14



Eastern District of Texas
CLAIMS REGISTER

06/30/99 Last Date to File Claims: 01/13/99 98-21941 Page 1
Last Date to File Claims for Governmental Unit: 03/31/99
Hampco Metals, Inc.

m e E e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e E e e e e e e e e Em m e A E - o m  — e ——— e ————

Name and Address of Claimant Amount ¢f Claims Remarks
Filed and Allowed
No: 1 Filed: 10/21/98 Filed Amt:
1,971.45 g.
Globe Products
P.O. Box 754
Ennis, TX 75120 C. ik
No: 2 Filed: 10/23/98 Flled Amt:
20,041.63 g ~
Newton Steel Corp.
1709 Langhome-Newton Road

Langhome, PA 19047 (e o

q?: 3 Filed: 10/23/98 Filed Amt: Z SR
Ol 11,377.75 RO
Blalshke Trucking Olewwd, -t
P.O. Box 40527 Gun

Houston, TX 77240 8 3 37 {a O

No: ¢4 Filed: 10/26/98 Filed Amt:

24,999.83 g

Bay State Steesl Co.
P.O. Box 6503 A

Baltimore, MD 21219 i

No: 5 Filed: 10/27/98 Filed Amt:
33,233.63 g

Industrial Steel and Fasten J

P.O. Box 404

Bala A .

Cynwyd, PA 15004 (s

No: & Filed: 10/28/98 Filed Amt:
7,736.93 g

Aladdin Steel s

P.O. Box 85

Gillespie, IL 62033 (i

No: 7 Filed: 11/02/98 Filed Amt:
2,902.82 g

Handy Warehouse

8815 Mississippi Street _

Houston, TX 770295 T b e

e e e o M m m S wm Em MR o - e m e MR A e M o o e b w Em b . v e o i Em M o S v MR dm e o ik S e e o W e = s =



Eastern District of Texas
CLAIMS REGISTER

06/30/99 Last Date to File Claims: 01/13/99 98-21941 Page 2
Last Date to File Claims for Governmental Unit: 03/31/%9
Hampco Metals, Inc.

- oy o = = = e e M mm v e o A em M e M o e o W o v e e e e = - - - - -
- - - - _—— e = -

Name and Address of Claimant Amount of Claims Remarks
Filed and Allowed
No: 8 Filed: 11/02/98 Filed Amt:
28,725.16 g
Hamilton Steel -

340 N. Main St., Suite 203

Plymouth, MI 48170 o
No: 9 Filed: 11/02/98 Filed Amt:
370.00 g
Greystone Freight Systems, Inc. ”
c/o Miller & Lehman
S00 N. Akard St., Suite 1820
Dallas, TX 75201 W,
No: 10 Filed: 11/02/%8 Filed Amt:
6,158.41 g
ICO
P.0. Box 8510898 _ -
Dallas, TX 75389 VN
No: 11 Filed: 11/06/98 Filed Amt:
8,463.55 g .
Cardinal Transport, Inc. -
c/o Chris D. Rouskey
151 Springfield Avenue .
Joliet, IL 60435 SRR
No: 12 Filed: 11/06/98 Filed Amt:
1,002.85 g
Northern Steel Transport
¢/o Continental Ins. Co.
F O Box 50&
Monmouthe Junction NJ 08852
No: 13 Filed: 11/12/98 Filed Amt:
27,927.45 g
Stainless Internatiomnal, Inc
1727 Twin Elm .
Houston, TX 77073 _gmrgl;}
No: 14 Filed: 12/07/98 Filed Amt:
12,251.12 g

American Strip Steel
P.QO. Box 2603 Grand Cent.Stat. |, .
New York, NY 10163 (?\;eﬁ;

e e e e e e o e m e e A v e wm e e e e e e e e R s R o A e o M m Em mm TR M e e e e ey M e M e R = e A e — B e



Eastern District of Texas
CLAIMS REGISTER

06/30/99 ' Last Date to File Claims: 01/13/99 98-21941 Page 3
Last Date to File Claims for Governmental Unit: 03/31/99
Hampco Metals, Inc.

o e o M o R ke e e e mm e T E e e o T e me M e e e T e e A MR A mm e e g MR M Ak e L e T M e e e e o = w W e e e

Name and Address of Claimant Amount of Claims Remarks
Filed and Allowed
No: 15 Filed: 12/21/98 Filed Amt:
5,514.00 g
Reliable Tool & Machine Co. b
P.O. Box 757 (ﬁ ¢
Dandallville, IN 46755 e

- o . B mm o e A N e o e N R R e W WR S Mm m e MR Mm e W N e me e e SR Mm e S M A AN e m Em PR e s mm ME MR M- e e N am e RN mm e e e = e W MR o M e o e A —

No: 16 Filed: 12/21/98 Filed AmL:
715.00 g
CEST oA
P O box 68 : .
Cedar Rapids IA 5240670068 | T R T
No: 17 Filed: 01/11/9% Filed Amt:

134,360.15 g

Associated Steel
P.0O. Box 12112

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 _ o 5
No: 18 Filed: 01/11/9% Filed Amt:
40,782.26 g ~
Qttawa River Steel .
805 Chicago Street g0 _
Toledo, OH 43611 S
No: 19 Filed: 01/11/99 Filed Amt:
4,276.28 g
HABCO Steel Service -
2775 Channel Ave,
P. 0. Box 13223
Memphis, TN 38113
No: 20 Filed: 01/11/99 Filed Amt:
: - 943.62 t eyt
Harris County/City of Houstcn ,
c/o0 Eloise A. Guzman S0 ) e op
P. 0. Box 3064 R .
Houston, TX 77253-3064 LAY
No: 21 Filed: 01/11/99 Filed Amt: y
1,122.00 ¢t |
Houston ISD N R L A

c/o Eloise A. Guzman
P. 0. Box 3064
Houston, T 77253-32064

e = mA s e ME RN e = m M e am e mA m s e m e m MR Em e e m M = e R o= me e ME A M= mm e Rs M M M RE e W g ok e M R e R o MR o M AR MRy M mu — e am =



Eastern District of Texas
CLAIMS REGISTER

06/30/99 ° Lagt Date to File Claims: 01/13/99 §8-21941 Page 4
Last Date to File Claims for Governmental Unit: 03/31/99
Hampco Metals, Inc.

e o - o R R ER O i e mm e em e M e e e Em e mb Em d e TR mm R AL ek e e ke e Sm e MR e e e BB M e wh e e M e M e A o e W

Name and Address of Claimant Amount of Claims Remarks
o Filed and Allowed
ﬁq: 22 - Filed: 01/12/99 Filed Amt: ,f? C —-*—;-~-—

- ; / 385,582.00
Fivé-H Industries, Inc. 0L
¢/o Jean H. Taylor Q0 MC}\ 3eA
( N

P. 0. Box 1366

Marshall, TX 75671 H {(F>£)

No: 23 Filed: 01/14/99 Filed Amt: o
19,268.84 g

Jade Sterling Steel Company -

American Credit Indemnity

100 E. Pratt 8t., Sth Floor

Baltimore, MD 21202 '

No: 24 Filed: 01/13/99 Filed Amt: i

46,080.10 g
Cherrin Steel Sales
¢/o Polk & Associates
3303 Lee Pkwy., Suite 500 ‘ _
Dallas, TX 75218 R

No: 25 Filed: 02/10/%9 Filed Amt:

Yellow Freight System
PO Box 7929 _

e - o o R v e o R i = MM m ey T W e e s M T wm A mm M mm e wm wm Em ek Re vm em e e e et e Y A R e MR M em e Em e ae e e M e Wm R e M M e e o e e e o gm dm = ey



IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
TYLER DIVISION

IN RE: )
)

HAMPCO METALS, INC. ) CASE NO. 98=-21941-P
) CHAPTER 7
)

DEBTOR )

TRUSTEE'S REPORT OF
PROPOSED FINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned trustee of the estate hereby submits to
the Court and to the United States Trustee this Report of

Proposed Final Distributions.

1. The Court has entered orders which have become
final, and which dispose of all objections tec claims, all
objections to the trustee's Final Report, all applications
for compensation, and all other matters which must be
determined by the Court before final distribution can be

made.

2. The trustee proposes to make final distribution of
the funds of the estate as follows, and will make such
distribution upon certification by the U. S. Trustee unless
written objection thereto is filed and served on the trustee

and on the U. 5. Trustee.



Balance on hand $ 7,682.44

Rdministrative Expenses

to be paid (see attached
schedule of payees and
amounts) $ 2,175.66

Priority Claims to be

paid (see attached $ 2,065.62
schedule of payees

and amounts)

Secured Claims to be

pald (see attacheq

schedule of payees

and amounts) 8 0

Unsecured Claims to

be paid (see attached

schedule of payees

and amounts) $ 3,441.18

Miscellaneous

distributions to be

paid (see attached

schedule of payees

and amounts) S 0

Total Distributions to
be made $ 7,682.44

Zero Balance

106 North Main St
Paris, TX 75460



‘Printed; 06/01/00 02:29 PM Page: 1
Claims Proposed Distribution
Trustee: LINDA S. PAYNE (631540)
Case: 98-2194] HAMPCQ METALS, INC.
Case Balance: $7,6682.44 Total Proposed Payment.  $7,682.44 Remalning Balance: $0.00
Amount Amount Paid Claim Proposed  Remaining
Claim# Claimant Name Type Fiied Allowed to Date Balance Payment Funids
LINDA 5. PAYNE Admin Ch, 7 1,655.24 1.655.24 0.00 1,655.24 1,856.24 B027.20
FEES-TRUSTEE (CH7)
LINDA 5. PAYNE Admin Ch. 7 §20.42 520.42 Q.00 520.42 520.42 550678
EXP -TRUSTEE {CHT)
Bill Watson Admin Ch, 7 470.00 470.00 470.00 0.00 0.00 5,506.78
EXP -AUCTIONEER (CH T}
Bl Watson Admin Ch. 7 S00.00 900.00 900.0¢ 0.02 0.00 5,506.78
FEES-AUCTIONEER {CH 7}
20 Marris County/City of Heuston Pnarity 943.62 84362 0.00 94362 84362 456316
21 Hoyston [SD Prioiity 1,122.00 1,122.00 Q.00 112200 1,122.00 344116
1 Globe Products Unsecured 1971.45 197145 .00 1,871.45 237 343179
2 Newlon Steel Corp Unsecured 20,041.83 20,041 63 000 20,041 .63 95.27 333652
3 Blashke Trucking Unsecured 11,377.75 1137772 0.00 1137775 54.08 328244
4  Bay State Steel Co. Unsecured 24,899.83 24599983 0.00 24580883 118.84 316360
5 INDUSTRIAL STEEL AND Unsecured 33.233.63 33,233.63 0.00 33,23362 157.57 3,005,683
FASTEMN
B Aladdin Stee! Unsecured 7.736.93 7.736.93 0.00 T.73653 .78 2,968 85
7 Handy Warehouse Unsecured 280282 280282 0.00 290282 13.80 2,955.05
§ Hamitton Steel Unsecured 2872516 28,725.18 0.00 28,725.16 13854 281851
8  Greystone Freight Systems, Unsecured 370,00 370.00 000 370.00 1.76 281675
Inc.
10 ICO Unsecured 6,158.41 6,158.41 0.00 6,158.41 28.28 2.787.47
11 Cardinal Transpart, Ihc. Unsecuted §.453.55 8,463.55 Q.00 8,463.95 40.23 274724
12 Northern Steel Transpoit Unsecured 1,002.85 1,002.85 0.00 1,002.85 477 274247
13 Stainless international, Inc. Urisecured 27,927 45 2792745 a00 27892745 132.75 2680972
14  American Strip Steel Unsecured 12,251.12 1228112 0.00 1225112 58.23 2.551.49
15 Reliable Tool & Machine Co Unsecured 551400 551400 Q00 5514.00 26.21 252528
16 CRST Unsecured 715.00 715.00 0.00 715.00 340 2,521.88
17 Associaled Steel Unsecured 3438015 3436045 oo 3436015 18333 235855
18 Ofttawa River Steel Unsecured 40,782.26 40,782.26 0.00 40,782.26 193 .86 216489
18  Habeo Steed Service Unsecured 427628 4.276.28 0.00 427628 2033 2144738
22 Five-H Industries, Inc, Unsecured 38558200 385582.00 D.00 385,582.00 1,832.66 KINE
23 Jade Stering Steel Company Unsecured 19,208.84 19,268.84 0.00 19,268.84 91.59 2199
24 Chermin Steel Sales Unsacured 46,080.10 46,080.10 0.00 46,080.10 219.04 0487

{*) Denctes objection to Amount Filed



‘Printed: 06/01/00 02:29 PM Page: 2

Claims Proposed Distribution
Trustee: LINDA S. PAYNE {631540)

Case: 98-2194]1 HAMPCO METALS, INC.

Case Balance; $7.682.44 Total Proposed Payment:  $7,682.44 Remaining Balance: $0.00
Arnaunt Amount Paid Claim Proposed Remaining
Claim# Claimant Name Type Filed Allowed to Date Balance Payment Funds
25 Yellow Freight System Unsecured 182.93 182.93 0.00 182.93 087 0.00
Total for Case $8-2194%1 : $725,535.42 §729,535.42 $1,370.00 $728,165.42 $7.682.44 $0.00
CASE SUMMARY
Amount Amaunt Paid Proposed
Filed Allowed to Date Payment
Total Administrative Claims : $3545 66 %2 545.66 $1 37000 $217566
Total Priority Claims ; $2,065.62 $2,065.62 3000 $2,06562
Total Secured Claims : $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Unsecured Claims : $723824.14 $723,92414 $0.00 $3.44196

{*) Denotes objection to Amount Filed



